

Jensen Swing Products, Inc.

Warranty

Jensen Swing Products, Inc. warranties all materials and workmanship for one (1) year, excluding vandalism, misuse or abuse, alterations and/or modifications, dents, scratches, fading, normal wear or tear, improper installation and lack of maintenance. Any claim under this warranty must be filed within one year of date of original purchase, and must be accompanied by a copy of the original invoice or invoice number.

This warranty does not cover the cost of removing and/or installation of the replacements provided under the warranty.

We will honor the warranty if the product has been assembled and installed according to the specifications and installation instructions on our website at www.jensenswing.com which is on every packing list with every order.

If product is found to be defective, Jensen Swing Products, Inc. will replace the product for the customer, at no charge to the customer.

Any shipping shortages should be noted at the time of delivery and reported to Jensen Swing Products, Inc, within 24 hours. A copy of the original invoice must accompany all claims.